
I.E.S. Otero Pedrayo
OURENSE

Horario semanal: Alumnado

1º BACH

Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres

19:15
20:00

17:45
18:30

21:45
22:30

20:15
21:00

17:00
17:45

18:30
19:15

21:00
21:45

FILOSOFÍA Anexo B.3

EDU FIS Pavillón

FISQUI Anexo B.3

INGLÉS I Anexo B.3

LINGGALLI I Anexo B.3

LINGCASLI I Anexo B.3

MAT I Anexo B.3

BIOXEO Anexo B.3

INGLÉS I Anexo B.3

EDU FIS Pavillón

TIC I Anexo Info

FISQUI Anexo B.3

MAT I Anexo B.3

TIC I Anexo Info

FILOSOFÍA Anexo B.3

LINGGALLI I Anexo B.3

LINGCASLI I Anexo B.3

INGLÉS I Anexo B.3

BIOXEO Anexo B.3

MAT I Anexo B.3



I.E.S. Otero Pedrayo
OURENSE

Horario semanal: Alumnado

2º BACH A

Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres

19:15
20:00

17:45
18:30

21:45
22:30

20:15
21:00

17:00
17:45

18:30
19:15

21:00
21:45

LINGGALLI II Anexo B.2

ECOEMP Anexo B.2

PSICOLOX Anexo B.2

ECOEMP Anexo B.2

LAT II Anexo 1.3

MAPLCCSS II Anexo B.2

LINGCASLI II Anexo B.2

HISESPAÑA Anexo B.2

LINGCASLI II Anexo B.2

HFILO Anexo B.2

RELIXIÓN Anexo B.2

INGLÉS II Anexo B.2

LINGGALLI II Anexo B.2

LAT II Anexo 1.3

MAPLCCSS II Anexo B.2

PSICOLOX Anexo B.2

HFILO Anexo B.2

HISESPAÑA Anexo B.2

INGLÉS II Anexo B.2



I.E.S. Otero Pedrayo
OURENSE

Horario semanal: Alumnado

2º BACH B

Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres

19:15
20:00

17:45
18:30

20:15
21:00

17:00
17:45

18:30
19:15

21:00
21:45

LINGGALLI II Anexo B.2

QUÍMICA Anexo 4

MAT II Anexo 2.4

PSICOLOX Anexo B.2

MAT II Anexo 2.4

LINGCASLI II Anexo B.2

HISESPAÑA Anexo B.2

LINGCASLI II Anexo B.2

MAT II Anexo 2.4

QUÍMICA Anexo 4

RELIXIÓN Anexo B.2

INGLÉS II Anexo B.2

LINGGALLI II Anexo B.2

QUÍMICA Anexo 4

PSICOLOX Anexo B.2

HISESPAÑA Anexo B.2

INGLÉS II Anexo B.2



I.E.S. Otero Pedrayo
OURENSE

Horario semanal: Alumnado

ESA(M3)

Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres

19:15
20:00

17:45
18:30

20:15
21:00

17:00
17:45

18:30
19:15

21:00
21:45

AMBSOC Anexo B.1

AMBCOM INGAnexo B.1

AMBCIEN Anexo B.1

AMBCOM LINGAnexo B.1

AMBCIEN Anexo B.1

AMBSOC Anexo B.1

AMBCOM INGAnexo B.1

AMBCIEN Anexo B.1

AMBCOM LINGAnexo B.1

TITORIA ESA Anexo B.1

AMBCIEN Anexo B.1

AMBCOM LINGAnexo B.1

AMBSOC Anexo B.1

AMBCIEN Anexo B.1
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